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Anlage
Obere RiedstraRe 92, 68309 Mannheim
T 0621-723262 F 0621-724245 vorstand@tg-kaefertal.de

Sportwart/in
Wendt, Jan
T 017610365826 janwendt2003@yahoo.com

Jugendwart/in

Wendt, Jan
T 017610365826 janwendt2003@yahoo.com
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Yvonne Haas
m 015110818671; haas.yvonne@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Beck, Heide
Glucklich, Lidia
Blume, Anita

Ruf, Sabine

Haas, Yvonne
Schmiedel, Nicole
Petzold, Sibylle
Kihner, Stephanie
Bittner, Christine
Schmiedel, Susanne
Arnold, Nadine
Papesch, Valerie
Mayer, Christine
Beller, Anja
Wilscher, Rebecca

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26201048
26301114
26501045
26601008
27500558
26051198
26701048
28050336
28250926
28250924
28052100
28353033
25901245
26951077
26654193
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LK11,8
LK13,0
LK15,6
LK18,1
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
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